WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK
Van 30 Juni tot 02 Juli 2023

RADBOUD INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Skater

MICHAEL PETER

DE GIER CASPER
SCHIPPER KAY
BEIJEMAN EWOUT
SCHIPPER RICK
BOEF RAPHAEL
NIJENHUIS GLENN
VANES FABIO
VERBEEK SETH
LAMME TIMO

VAN DER WIER UDO
VAN DER ENT JARNO
DRORY ITAY

VAN DEURSEN JOES
LEHNERTZ TIMO

VAN HEMERT RAYMOND
BERKHOUT DAAN

DE LA PORTE IVO

DE VRIES JORN
GEOFREY SSENDEGEYO
HEMPENIUS JELMAR
LIGTENBERG RUBEN
MEIJER BAS
NIEUWENHUIS RENS
NIYONSENGA ELISEE
NIYONSENGA ELISEE

Number
359
23
60
77
59
222
192
603
405
414
411
390
601
135
605
209
109
321
328
600
257
166
258

606
32

Race 4

- SENIOR MEN
Distance in metre #VERW!
Discipline #VERW!
Number of laps #VERW!
Club Race 4
A6 GROOT IN AUTOS 1
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 2
SKATEBOULEVARD-ISP 3
HABOVO 4
SKATEBOULEVARD-ISP 5
SVO OUDEWATER 6
TEAM ABC HEKWERK 7
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM 8
SKOV HEERDE 9
DE QUA 10
GEWEST FRYSLAN 11
FISS 12
ZRC 13
KNSB TALENT TEAM ZW 14
SKATE 13 15
TEAMSU 16
VAN RAMSHORST RENAULT| DNS
FISS DNS
ASV ALMERE DNS
FVA ROLLERS TEAM DNS
KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORD| DNS
OKAY-INTERFARMS DNS
ABC HEKWERK DNS
HABOVO DNS
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE DNS
FVA ROLLERS TEAM DNS

Time_4
00:30:34.165
00:30:34.221
00:30:35.102
00:30:36.331
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_4

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start

ZWAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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